             Model 85
84
ElectronicModular Panel Meter
Description
Features Options
Specifications
The Model 85 is a 3 1/2 digit, modular digital panel meter, where input and output modules can be selected to suit multiple applications.  User -

92
ElectronicModular Panel Meter
Ordering Key
Model Number
Input Type and Range Code
DC Ammeters
CD1 -199.9 to + 199.9 µA
CD2 -1.999 to +1.999 mA
CD3 -19.99 to +19.99 mA
CD4 -199.9 to +199.9 mA
CD5 -1999 to +1999 mA
CD6 -5.00 to +5.00 A
CD7 -10.00 to +10.00 A
AC Ammeters
CA1 0 to 199.9 µA
CA2 0 to 1.999 mA
CA3 0 to 19.99 mA
CA4 0 to 199.9 mA
CA5 0 to 1999 mA
CA6 0 to 5.00 A
CA7 0 to 10.00 A
DC Voltmeters
VD1 -199.9 to +199.9 mV
VD2 -1.999 to +1.999 V
VD3 -19.99 to +19.99 V
VD4 -199.9 to +199.9 V
VD5 -600 to +600 V
AC Voltmeters
VA1 0 to 199.9 mV
VA2 0 to 1.999 V
VA3 0 to 19.99 V
VA4 0 to 199.9 V
VA5 0 to 600 V*
Thermometers
J-Type TC:
JC1 -100 to 760°C
JF1 -148 to 1400°F
K-Type TC
KC1 -100 to 1250°C
KF1 -148 to 1999°F
PT100 RTD
PC1 -100.0 to 199.9 °C
PF1 -100 to 850°C
PC2 -148.0 to 199.9°F
PF2 -148 to 392°F
PF3 -148 to 1562°F
Ohmmeters
RO1 0 to 199.9 Ω
RO2 0 to 1.999 kΩ
RO3 0 to 19.99 kΩ
RO4 0 to 199.9 kΩ
Frequency Meters
Namur Inputs
FO1 5.0 to 199.9 Hz
FO2 10.0 to 1999 Hz
NPN, PNP or
Contact Input
FS1 5.0 to 199.9 Hz
FS2 10.0 to 1999 Hz
NPN, PNP or
600 VAC Input
F61 5.0 to 199.9 Hz
F62 10.0 to 1999 Hz
Tachometer
NAMUR Input
TA1 8.0 to 199.9 RPM @ 30PPR
TA2 5.0 to 199.9 RPM @ 60PPR
TA3 2.0 to199.9 RPM @ 100PPR
TA4 20 to 1999 RPM @ 30PPR
TA5 10 to 1999 RPM @ 60PPR
TA6 120 to 1999 RPM @ 100PPR
NPN, PNP or Contact Input
TB1 8.0 to 199.9 RPM @ 30PPR